
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

67 

4 

75 

18 

74 

63 

32 

24 

85 

53 

671 

27 

20 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Raul Chacon 

Richard Cordova 

Steve Bates 

Jim Crum 

Allan Rodrigue 

David Haraldsen 

Ariel Rubio 

Bill Scheets 

Charlie Crosby 

Kirk Robertson 

Alex Williams 

Erik Hames 

Points 

213 

188 

168 

153 

143 

133 

123 

113 

103 

93 

88 

83 

78 

Laps led 

8 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.079 

0.240 

0.844 

0.965 

1.380 

1.483 

3.015 

3.889 

7.228 

9.383 

11.318 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:41.051 

12:41.130 

12:41.291 

12:41.895 

12:42.016 

12:42.431 

12:42.534 

12:44.066 

12:44.940 

12:48.279 

12:50.434 

12:52.369 

Best Tm 

52.546 

52.613 

52.428 

52.423 

52.412 

52.408 

52.387 

52.814 

52.839 

52.827 

53.282 

52.801 

In Lap 

10 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

11 

11 

7 

6 

8 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 5/5/2024 1:02:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly H 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Summer #1 
04 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:21:06 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

5/4/2024 20:15 


